
 

 

 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2025-26 
TIME TABLE 

 

 
Note: 

 23rd February 2026 : GK / SUPW exams will be conducted before and after the break. 

 24th February 2026 : Sanskrit/ Art exams will be conducted before and after the break 

 25th February 2026 : Listening Skills  

 26th February 2026 : Preparation Leave 

 
 

DATE DAY CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 

27.02.26 Friday Physics Maths Maths 

28.02.26 Saturday Value Education Value Education Value Education 

01.03.26 Sunday - - - 

02.03.26 Monday English Literature English Literature English Literature 

06.03.26 Friday Maths Biology Physics 

07.03.26 Saturday Geography Hindi Computer Studies 

08.03.26 Sunday - - - 

09.03.26 Monday Chemistry Physics Biology 

10.03.26 Tuesday History/ Civics Geography History/ Civics 

11.03.26 Wednesday Biology History/ Civics Hindi 

12.03.26 Thursday Hindi Computer Studies Chemistry 

13.03.26 Friday English Language English Language English Language 

14.03.26 Saturday Computer Studies Chemistry Geography 


